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	RE:
	Design Project ID: 9160-17-00
Construction Project ID: 9160-17-71
POUND-MARINETTE
USH 141-CTH E
STH 064, Marinette County


	



	Mike Olsen
ATC Management, Inc. - Electricity-transmission
801 O'keefe Rd
P.O. Box 6113
De Pere, WI 54115-6113
(920) 338-6582
molsen@atcllc.com


	Kevin Zickert
CenturyLink - Communication Line
224 Industrial Dr
North Prairie, WI 53153
(262) 392-5200
Kevin.Zickert@centurylink.com



	Vincent Albin
Charter Communications - Communication Line
3520 E Destination Dr
Appleton, WI 54915
(920) 831-9249
Vince.Albin@charter.com


	Jack Pardy
Oconto Electric Cooperative - Electricity
7479 Rea Rd
Oconto Falls, WI 54154
(920) 846-2816
jpardy@ocontoelectric.com



	Wayne Cretton
Packerland Broadband - Communication Line
105 Kent St
P.O. Box 190
Iron Mountain, MI 49801
(906) 282-3768
wayne.cretton@packerlandbroadband.com


	Pound Vill of Water & Swr Uty - Water
P.O. Box 127
Pound, WI 54161-0127







	Lori Butry
Wisconsin Public Service Corporation - Electricity
700 N Adams St
P.O. Box 19001
Green Bay, WI 54307-9001
(920) 433-1703
LAButry@integrysgroup.com


	Lori Butry
Wisconsin Public Service Corporation - Gas/Petroleum
700 N Adams St
P.O. Box 19001
Green Bay, WI 54307-9001
(920) 433-1703
LAButry@integrysgroup.com
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